Vehicle Mounted Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
TREK-776 12.1" Vehicle Mounted Computer with
Pentium® LV M/ ULV Celeron® M Processor
12.1” TFT LCD with touchscreen
Function keys for 5% ~ 100% brightness control
Onboard Intel® ULV Celeron® M 600 MHz or Pentium® LV M 1.1 GHz

Dimensions Unit: mm
TREK-776
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-776R-A0E TREK-776 with ULV C-M 600 Hz CPU, T/S, HDD holder
TREK-776R-CEA0E TREK-776 with ULV C-M 600 Hz CPU, T/S, 128 MB DDR,
128 MB CF, WinCE5.0
TREK-776R-SA0E TREK-776R-A0E sunlight readable model
TREK-776R-XPEA0E TREK-776R-A0E with 512 MB DDR, 40 G HDD, XPE
TREK-776R-A1E TREK-776 with LV -M 1.1 GHz CPU, T/S, HDD holder
Fully Integrated I/O
A:	 DC Power Inlet
B:	 COM4 (RS-232/422/485)
C:	COM2 (RS-232)
D:	PS/2 Keyboard and Mouse Port
E:	 2 x USB 2.0
F: PCMCIA Type II x 2 / Type III x 1
G: Power Switch
H: COM3
(RS-232/422/485)
I: COM1 (RS-232)
J: 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
EC D
G
F
J
BA
H I
310 90 1.5
25
5